Race Date
October 13, 2020

Overall
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Name
John Sutton
Dominic Ward
Dylan Dew
Logan Gates
Bresner Austin
Grayson Young
Franco Verdin
Josh Tibbs
Max Henry
Cade Swindle
Caleb Wrublesky
Samuel Morales
Jesse Bennett
Ethan Kailey
Bryce Johnson
Chris Herrera
Brady Bingaman
Joseph Bariola
Payton Brack
Cannon Chrochet
Brayden James
Baylee Jost
Ashton Arnold
Chip Fournier
Grant Thompson
Ethan Clark
Barrett James
Diego Oviedo
Phillip Garcia
Drew Bryant
Mason Lewis
Will Rudd
Hassan Sardar
Ammon Henderson
Hunter Dorathy
Jaxon Holt
Cam Apel
Huston Edwards
Luis Martinez
Mason Lucas
David Wood
Jake Tatom
Logan Williams
Ethan Edmondson
Alex Dehart
Charlie Meek
Gage Epperson

Results by Arkansas Runner LLC

Bryant Hornet XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

SRBoys
Team Bib No Gend
Conway 412 M
Greenbrier 431 M
Lakeside 459 M
Greenbrier 427 M
Bryant 361 M
Cabot 404 M
Parkview 524 M
Conway Christian 415 M
Conway 406 M
Conway 413 M
Lakeside 466 M
Benton 357 M
Benton 352 M
Conway 407 M
Cabot 398 M
Bryant 377 M
Bryant 362 M
Lakeside 458 M
Bryant 363 M
LR Catholic 467 M
Lakeside 463 M
Cabot 399 M
Sheridan 535 M
LR Catholic 471 M
Cabot 402 M
Beebe 343 M
Lakeside 462 M
Cabot 400 M
Cabot 397 M
LR Christian 488 M
Bryant 381 M
Beebe 349 M
Pulaski Academy 532 M
Bryant 374 M
Lakeside 460 M
Bryant 379 M
Bryant 360 M
Cabot 396 M
Bryant 383 M
Benton 355 M
LR Christian 496 M
Conway 414 M
Cabot 403 M
Cabot 395 M
LR Catholic 468 M
Conway 409 M
Benton 353 M
1

Time
16:06.01
16:30.85
16:38.55
16:42.55
16:54.03
16:54.27
16:58.03
17:01.88
17:03.65
17:05.66
17:06.80
17:07.40
17:11.92
17:16.91
17:18.82
17:19.57
17:25.75
17:32.16
17:40.52
17:41.52
17:43.11
17:43.83
17:44.71
17:46.27
17:49.67
17:50.93
17:54.93
17:55.08
17:56.50
17:57.92
17:59.69
18:01.21
18:02.34
18:02.74
18:04.95
18:04.95
18:15.32
18:19.28
18:21.41
18:22.78
18:26.33
18:31.97
18:33.56
18:34.66
18:35.63
18:38.51
18:46.03

10/13/2020 05:03:37

Male

Pace

5:11/M
5:19/M
5:21/M
5:23/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:02/M



Race Date
October 13, 2020

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Kevin Aguilar
Drew Maclntire
Denver Norman
Osbaldo Martinez
Luke Robbins
Zac Benham
Will Siegel
Tate Ashcraft
Bradley Shunn
Justice Plackard
Aaron Spangler
Cade Puckett
Carson Jefford
Levi Dugger
Arden Semans
Joseph Warren
Mitchell ElImore
Aaron Devine
Tyler Smith
Andrew Files
Justin Leslie
Alex Brand
Wes Thompson
Mason Mezel
Clayton Jolly
Miguel Mendez
Luis Hernandez
Tommy Fitzgerald
Caleb Green
Kaidan Fix
Kristian Riley
Gabe Davis
Grant Moore
Ben Watson
Samuel Moutos
Nolan Turner
Cole Criswell
CJ Matthews
Nicholas Parini
Luke Chandler
Sam Herring
Russ Hooks
Chase Cathey
Korte Lucas
Alex Skelley
Baur Kramer
Garrett Lucier

Results by Arkansas Runner LLC

Bryant Hornet XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Team
Parkview
Bryant
Conway
Nashville
LR Catholic
Benton
Conway
Benton
North Little Rock
Sheridan
Bryant
Cabot
Abundan Life
Lakeside
LR Catholic
LR Christian
Bryant
Bryant
Benton
LR Catholic
Bryant
Nashville
Pulaski Academy
LR Christian
North Little Rock
Benton
Bryant
Greenbrier
Pulaski Academy
LR Christian
Parkview
LR Christian
Bryant
Benton
Pulaski Academy
Bryant
LR Christian
LR Catholic
LR Catholic
Conway
Bryant
Benton
North Little Rock
LR Catholic
Bryant
Lakeside

Bauxite

SRBoys

Bib No

Gend

521
382
410
505
475
351
411
350
519
539
391
401
339
461
476
495
368
367
358
469
380
502
534
494
515
356
376
426
529
493
523
490
388
359
530
393
489
474
470
408
378
354
512
473
390
464
341

<
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Time
18:50.26
18:54.65
18:55.59
18:55.81
18:56.86
18:57.36
18:58.61
19:01.75
19:01.99
19:02.43
19:05.20
19:05.48
19:08.05
19:08.39
19:08.54
19:09.48
19:09.91
19:10.23
19:11.55
19:12.41
19:14.78
19:15.00
19:15.55
19:21.96
19:21.96
19:23.46
19:24.38
19:26.68
19:31.16
19:34.51
19:36.44
19:45.73
19:46.93
19:48.29
19:49.63
19:52.00
19:58.56
19:58.75
19:59.62
19:59.72
20:01.26
20:01.31
20:02.30
20:07.04
20:09.61
20:15.02
20:17.43

10/13/2020 05:03:38

Male

Pace

6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:32/M



Race Date
October 13, 2020

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Sam Blocker
Jackson Godfrey
Josh Feltenberger
Scott Massa
Brock Ballard
Juan Barrera
Noah Eisenach
Thomas Dillard
Noah Chandler
Payton Dumas
Ashton Kelly
Seth Eubanks
Will Taylor
Evan Lockwood
Keegan Bell
Logan Pittman
Rogelio Vazquez
Logan Summers
Marshall Chism
Antony Roman
Kolton Smith
Braxton Fischer
Thane Johnson
Hugo Verdin
Jeremy Broca
Tyler Curry
Alex Gabriel
Osiel Rodriguez
Garrett Mathis
Josh Handloser
Robert Gordon
Riley Oge
Andrew Pinkerton
Arturo Perez
Stephen Watts
Sebastion Atilano
Charlie Rogers
Ernesto Macias
Kaustav Sarkar
Elliot Smith
Austin Brewer
Tyler Holt
Jordan Bonds
Chase McCormick
Evan Moody
Evan Kind
Mason Butler

Results by Arkansas Runner LLC

Bryant Hornet XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Team
LR Christian
North Little Rock
Nashville
LR Catholic
Joe T. Robinson
Parkview
LR Christian
LR Christian
Conway
Bauxite

Greenbrier
Bryant

Bryant

Lakeside

North Little Rock
Pulaski Academy
Nashville

Joe T. Robinson
Bryant

Bryant

North Little Rock
Bryant
Greenbrier
Parkview
Nashville

Bryant

Joe T. Robinson
North Little Rock
Beebe

Sheridan

Bryant

Nashville
Sheridan
Nashville

Bryant

Pulaski Academy
Bauxite

Beebe

Pulaski Academy
Joe T. Robinson
Sheridan
Abundan Life
Jacksonville
Bryant

Joe T. Robinson
Joe T. Robinson
Bryant

SRBoys

Bib No

Gend

487
513
504
472
448
522
492
491
405
340
429
369
392
465
511
531
510
457
365
389
520
370
428
525
503
366
449
518
348
537
372
506
538
508
394
526
342
347
533
455
536
338
443
385
454
452
364
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Time
20:18.15
20:18.42
20:18.86
20:21.72
20:23.48
20:30.30
20:31.64
20:35.63
20:37.18
20:38.33
20:43.08
20:51.14
20:55.75
20:56.37
21:06.51
21:06.87
21:07.02
21:37.26
21:38.20
21:40.81
21:41.06
21:41.75
21:44.02
21:46.45
21:55.24
21:55.64
22:04.83
22:19.93
22:23.72
22:24.49
22:25.09
22:25.24
22:40.76
22:59.42
23:06.95
23:19.17
23:22.10
23:24.63
23:45.70
23:51.65
23:56.63
24:09.33
24:20.79
24:23.09
24:23.54
24:25.49
24:26.04

10/13/2020 05:03:38

Male

Pace

6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:18/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32IM
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:42IM
7:46/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52IM
7:52/M



Race Date
October 13, 2020

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Results by Arkansas Runner LLC

Name
Landon Billera
Angel Mendoza
Colin Juilan
Aidan Frisby

Gamamen Snowden

Caleb Johnson
Robert Bennett
Travis Free
Eduardo Ruiz
Griffin Hyman
Sheldon Hickman
Eli Miles
Jeremiah Rodgers
Chauncey Butler
John VanBrocklin
lvan Rodriguez

Bryant Hornet XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Team
Pulaski Academy
Bryant
Magnet Cove
Bryant
Joe T. Robinson
Joe T. Robinson
Pulaski Academy
Beebe
Jacksonville
Joe T. Robinson
North Little Rock
Joe T. Robinson
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
North Little Rock

SRBoys

Bib No

Gend

528
386
501
371
456
451
527
345
446
450
514
453
445
444
447
517
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Time
24:26.47
24:38.08
24:49.41
25:13.16
25:22.75
25:23.19
25:54.71
25:59.28
25:59.63
26:18.89
26:25.68
26:40.28
28:56.38
28:57.12
29:02.01
32:41.06

10/13/2020 05:03:38

Male

Pace
7:52/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:35/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
10:31/M



